
SEAT TERM LNAME FNAME DEPT MS PHONE EMAIL
1 2021 Earnest David  NSET 3260 436‐0328 dearnest@tamu.edu
2 2021 Miranda Rajesh NSET 1359 436‐0332 rmiranda@tamu.edu
3 2022 Leibowitz Julian MPIM 1114 436‐0313 jleibowitz@tamu.edu
4 2022 Sicilio* Mark  HUMA 1359 691‐3406 sicilio@tamu.edu
5 2021 McLaughlin Darlene COM 1114 774‐8200 dmclaughlin@tamu.edu
6 2023 Allen Gregg NSET 1359 436‐0329 gregg.allen@tamu.edu
7 2022 Sitcheran Raquel MCMD 1114 436‐0749 raquel.sitcheran@tamu.edu
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